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Ø- la- lkof/k tek la[;k
fuos'k dh 
frfFk 

fuos'k jkf'k cSad dk uke C;kt nj
fuos'k dh 
vof/k

ifjiDork frfFk 

1 972156110000129 17.11.2016 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
2 972156110000130 17.11.2016 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
3 972156110000107 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
4 972156110000108 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
5 972156110000109 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
6 972156110000110 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
7 972156110000111 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
8 972156110000112 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
9 972156110000113 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017

10 972156110000114 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
11 972156110000115 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
12 972156110000116 19.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
13 972145110000739 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
14 972145110000740 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
15 972145110000741 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
16 972145110000742 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
17 972145110000743 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
18 972145110000744 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
19 972145110000745 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
20 972145110000746 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
21 972145110000747 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
22 972145110000748 10.02.2017 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 12 m 10.02.2018
23 972145110000417 26-02-2017 15,31,24,533 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 5.1 12m 26-02-2018
24 972156110000081 30-12-2016 1,10,54,350 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 6 270 days 26-09-2017
25 972156110000083 03-01-2017 1,10,62,518 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 6 272 Days 02-10-2017
26 972156110000084 05-01-2017 1,10,66,601 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 6 273 Days 05-10-2017
27 972156110000085 07-01-2017 1,10,70,688 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 6 274 Days 08-10-2017
28 972156110000086 09-07-2016 53,92,716 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.3 365 Days 09-07-2017
29 972156110000087 09-07-2016 1,07,86,510 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7 366 Days 10-07-2017
30 972156110000560 09-07-2016 53,93,794 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.3 12m 09-07-2017
31 972156110000561 09-07-2016 53,93,794 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.3 12m 09-07-2017
32 972156110000562 09-07-2016 53,93,794 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.3 12m 09-07-2017
33 972156110000562 09-07-2016 53,93,794 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.3 12m 09-07-2017

43,51,33,092

egkRek xka/kh varjjk"Vªh; fganh fo'ofo|ky;] o/kkZ
31 ekpZ] 2017 lekIr o"kZ ds fy, fuos'k dk fooj.k

;kstuk [kkrk 

1 972140110000001 25.04.2015 50,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 8.50 24 m 25.04.2017
2 972156110000118 18.11.2016 93,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
3 972156110000119 18.11.2016 93,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
4 972156110000120 18.11.2016 93,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
5 972156110000121 18.11.2016 93,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
6 972156110000122 18.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
7 972156110000123 18.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
8 972156110000131 17.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
9 972156110000132 17.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017

10 972156110000133 17.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
11 972156110000134 17.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
12 972156110000135 17.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
13 972156110000136 17.11.2016 92,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017

11,08,50,000

xSj&;kstuk [kkrk 
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1 972156110000103 18.11.2016 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
2 972156110000104 18.11.2016 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
3 972156110000105 18.11.2016 90,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
4 972156110000106 18.11.2016 80,00,000 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017

3,50,00,000

1 972156110000089 17.11.2016 92,20,658 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.3 270 day 14.08.2017
2 972156110000090 17.11.2016 92,20,659 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.3 270 day 14.08.2017
3 972156110000078 10-04-2016 55,39,156 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.3 270 day 16-10-2017

2,39,80,473

1 972145110000721 17.11.2016 20,49,036 cSad vkWQ bafM;k 7.3 270 day 14.08.2017
20,49,036

60,70,12,601.66

th-ih-,Q-

,u-ih-,l-

dqy ;ksx

nwj f'k{kk funs'kky;
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Sr. No. Fixed Deposit No. Date of 
Investment

Amount invested Name of Bank Rate of invested Period invested Date of Maturity

1 972156110000129 17.11.2016 90,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
2 972156110000130 17.11.2016 90,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
3 972156110000107 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
4 972156110000108 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
5 972156110000109 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
6 972156110000110 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
7 972156110000111 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
8 972156110000112 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
9 972156110000113 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017

10 972156110000114 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
11 972156110000115 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
12 972156110000116 19.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
13 972145110000739 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
14 972145110000740 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
15 972145110000741 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
16 972145110000742 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
17 972145110000743 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
18 972145110000744 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
19 972145110000745 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
20 972145110000746 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
21 972145110000747 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
22 972145110000748 10.02.2017 90,00,000 Bank of India 7 12 m 10.02.2018
23 972145110000417 26-02-2017 15,31,24,533 Bank of India 5.1 12m 26-02-2018
24 972156110000081 30-12-2016 1,10,54,350 Bank of India 6 270 days 26-09-2017
25 972156110000083 03-01-2017 1,10,62,518 Bank of India 6 272 Days 02-10-2017
26 972156110000084 05-01-2017 1,10,66,601 Bank of India 6 273 Days 05-10-2017
27 972156110000085 07-01-2017 1,10,70,688 Bank of India 6 274 Days 08-10-2017
28 972156110000086 09-07-2016 53,92,716 Bank of India 7.3 365 Days 09-07-2017
29 972156110000087 09-07-2016 1,07,86,510 Bank of India 7 366 Days 10-07-2017
30 972156110000560 09-07-2016 53,93,794 Bank of India 7.3 12m 09-07-2017
31 972156110000561 09-07-2016 53,93,794 Bank of India 7.3 12m 09-07-2017
32 972156110000562 09-07-2016 53,93,794 Bank of India 7.3 12m 09-07-2017
33 972156110000562 09-07-2016 53,93,794 Bank of India 7.3 12m 09-07-2017

43,51,33,092

MAHATMA GANDHIANTARASHTRIYA HINDI VISHWA-VIDYALAYA WARDHA
Statement of Investment as on 31.March 2017

Plan Account

1 972140110000001 25.04.2015 50,000 Bank Of india 8.50 24 m 25.04.2017
2 972156110000118 18.11.2016 93,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
3 972156110000119 18.11.2016 93,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
4 972156110000120 18.11.2016 93,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
5 972156110000121 18.11.2016 93,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
6 972156110000122 18.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
7 972156110000123 18.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
8 972156110000131 17.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
9 972156110000132 17.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017

10 972156110000133 17.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
11 972156110000134 17.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
12 972156110000135 17.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
13 972156110000136 17.11.2016 92,00,000 Bank Of india 7.25 181 day 17.05.2017
25

11,08,50,000

Non Plan



1 972156110000103 18.11.2016 90,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
2 972156110000104 18.11.2016 90,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
3 972156110000105 18.11.2016 90,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017
4 972156110000106 18.11.2016 80,00,000 Bank of India 7.25 181 day 18.05.2017

3,50,00,000

1 972156110000089 17.11.2016 92,20,658 Bank of India 7.3 270 day 14.08.2017
2 972156110000090 17.11.2016 92,20,659 Bank of India 7.3 270 day 14.08.2017
3 972156110000078 10-04-2016 55,39,156 Bank of India 7.3 270 day 16-10-2017

2,39,80,473

1 972145110000721 17.11.2016 20,49,036 Bank of India 7.3 270 day 14.08.2017
20,49,036

60,70,12,601.66

NPS

Grand Total

Distance Education

GPF




















